

B

SLP(C)No. 3012 OF 2003
ITEM No.206

Court No. 6

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3012/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 03/02/2003 in RP 4/02
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S. K.D. SHARMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ORES INDIA PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record and
with prayer for interim relief and office report) (For Final Disposal)

With SLP(C)No.3992/2003

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record and
with prayer for interim relief and office report) (For Final Disposal)

Date : 28/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
in SLP 3012/03 & Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.
Res.in SLP 3992/03: Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.

Ms. Seema Jain, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Petitioner (s)

in SLP 3992/03 &

RR 2-4 in SLP 3012/03: Mr. K.N. Raval, S.G.

Mr. Sunil Kr. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Shahi, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S. Borthakur, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

in both SLPs:Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(N. Annapurna) (V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master Court Master